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How to get your money 
 

 

Were you born between 1 September 2002 
and 2 January 2011? 

 

 

 

If so, you might have a Child Trust Fund in 
your name. This is a savings account for 
children as they grow up. 

 

 

 

If you are aged 16 or over, you can decide 
where this money is invested. 

 

Invested means putting money into 
something to try and make more 
money. For example, savings, stocks 
and shares. 
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If you are aged 18 or over, you can access 
the money. 

 

 

 

There is more information about Child Trust 
Funds at this website: Do You Have Money 
Hiding In a Child Trust Fund? - Home - Meic 
(meiccymru.org) 

 

 

 

And you can get help from this website: 
Missing Money - Lost Child Trust Fund - 
helping 16 & 17 year-olds find their account 
(sharefound.org) 

 

 

 

To find your Child Trust Fund you will need 
your National Insurance Number. 

 

 

https://www.meiccymru.org/do-you-have-money-hiding-in-a-child-trust-fund/
https://www.meiccymru.org/do-you-have-money-hiding-in-a-child-trust-fund/
https://www.meiccymru.org/do-you-have-money-hiding-in-a-child-trust-fund/
https://findctf.sharefound.org/
https://findctf.sharefound.org/
https://findctf.sharefound.org/
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If you need help to find this Meic can help. 

 

 

They can also help if you are worried 
someone might ask for the money from 
your Child Trust Fund. 

 

 

Phone: 080880 23456 

 

Text: 84001 

 

Instant Message: 
https://www.meiccymru.org/chat-with-us/ 

 

 

Meic are open from 8:00 in the morning 
until midnight. 7 days a week. 

 

 

Meic is free to use. And confidential. 

 

https://www.meiccymru.org/chat-with-us/
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